11
BORE GAUGING
Tel: 08708 50 90 50 Fax: 08708 50 90 60 Partners in Precision
Digital Lever Bore Gauge
INDIVIDUAL INSTRUMENTS: Supplied with head, ring and
UKAS certificates
Range Accuracy Depth Setting ring Price
Code No (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (£)
XTL6M 6-8 0.004 58 8.00 £748.50 Q
XTL8M 8-10 0.004 58 8.00 £749.50 Q
XTL10M 10-12.5 0.004 58 12.50 £791.50 Q
XTL12M 12.5-16 0.004 62 12.50 £802.00 Q
XTL16M 16-20 0.004 62 20.00 £802.00 Q
XTL20M 20-25 0.004 66 20.00 £890.50 Q
XTL25M 25-35 0.004 66 35.00 £966.00 Q
XTL35M 35-50 0.004 80 35.00 £990.00 Q
XTL50M 50-65 0.005 80 65.00 £1,015.50 Q
XTL65M 65-80 0.005 80 65.00 £1,017.50 Q
XTL80M 80-100 0.005 85 80.00 £1,083.50 Q
Features
• Measuring range 6-100mm (diameters above 100mm on request)
• Excellent for vertical bore measurement
• Simple 2-button operation